
Pachet furnituri birou

I.D.: 102396220

Data publicarii	03.09.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.111,52 RON - 5.111,52 RON

Descriere: Bibliopraft 50X12.61=630.50; Plic 50X2.10=105.00; Creion 10X0.84=8.40; Pix 22X4.20=92.40; Pasta corectoare 10X12.61=126.10; Hartie xerox top 120X27.73=3327.60; Scoch 10X8.40=84.00; Adeziv 18X8.40=151.20; P_ostit set 6X6.72=40.32; Ascutitori 5X2.52=12.60; Dosare plastic 200X0.84=168.00; Dosar carton 150X1.26=189.00; Folii plastic set 15X11.76=176.40.
